RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

ISIN:  JP3967200001

Overview

2024/05/23 22:26:33

Price
4.6125 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.09% (-0.00)

JP3967200001
4755
Tradegate
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

9,884 EUR
NIKKEI 225

4.532 EUR (1,200)
4.647 EUR (1,100)
4.6005 EUR
4.6005 EUR

4.60 EUR

4.6165 EUR
4.60033 EUR
2,400

11,040.80

3
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3967200001&ID_NOTATION=146473290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3967200001&ID_NOTATION=146473290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fea99e1a516bf94de2f4062b5b7c457ec7fda4c9306650af2bc66bb5f5bbc63&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0ecb35392c7725895&time=1716615356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53c5072b3584523004d71b059b4dad4807aa4047f230a1f3cdccd69dda69451a&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=12400f7e72f5f3bde&time=1716615356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f70561f0f6c50cce8445b2bf0e92cf0ca342fd690ea57395e8e018d8f7af1a03&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=36ff0f76fecd15a70&time=1716615356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a50b4e6e7b9542485ab98f8efd33152ac036f822e645b4b16892ead197c8cab&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0926cea378c95d04&time=1716615356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=891880ce43ed06b11e7c888da72cb85496791675e62cfa1bc1096ca190340566&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8324e8b648fdf91c0&time=1716615356&tool=RSC

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

Details

2024/05/23 22:26:33

Price
4.6125 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.09% (-0.00)

ISIN JP3967200001
Symbol 4755
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,884 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.532 EUR (1,200)
Ask (Ask size) 4.647 EUR (1,100)
Open 4.6005 EUR
High 4.6005 EUR
Low 4.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.6165 EUR
VWAP 4.60033 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,400
Trading volume 11,040.80
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.55% +15.23% -52.52%
Perf (abs.) +1.08 +0.61 -5.10
Beta 0.83 0.67 0.86

Volatility = 44.83 37.75 36.87

ERSTE

Group

Sy
11.25
10.00
||1 I ﬂﬂ’
8.75 L{ A lh Jlf HI it
o . MJ L
i | *

6.25 |~

5.00 [ ﬂ,ﬂ

3.75 ’u\’.ﬁ

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.6856 EUR (1,138)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.7279 EUR (866)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.6302 EUR (1,555)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.9939 EUR (1,733)
YTD High | date 5.5010 EUR (2024/04/09)
YTD Low | date 3.7490 EUR (2024/01/04)
52 Weeks High | date 5.5010 EUR (2024/04/09)
52 Weeks Low | date 3.0000 EUR (2023/06/29)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23

2024/05/

Time

17:32

22:26

08:00

10:37

08:00

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

4.601 EUR 0.00 2

4.6125 EUR 0.01 3

781.90 JPY 100.08 15,428

4.531 EUR 0.00 4

4.5695 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=146473290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10960740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10960740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81641950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5137

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23

08:02 4.5685 EUR 0.00

19:46 4.92USD  0.00

19:31 4.544 EUR 0.00

21:05 4.6125 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20641501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20641501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185069

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Rakuten

Contact Details
RAKUTEN GROUP

6-10-1, Roppongi, Minato-ku - 106-6118
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-4523-1111
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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